

## International Journal of Agriculture, Environment and Food Sciences



e-ISSN : 2618-5946

DOI: 10.31015/jaefs

Journal Name	International Journal of Agriculture, Environment and Food Sciences
e-ISSN	2618-5946
	English
Language Year of Launching	2017
Journal Abbreviation	
	Int J Agric Environ Food Sci
Scope and Focus	Agriculture, Environment and Food Sciences Peer Review Double-Blinded
Review Type	
Access Type	Open Access Policy
Publication Type	Online
Publication Fee	Any Submission or Processing Charges, Free
Frequency	Quarterly (March, June, September, December)
Publisher	Gultekin Ozdemir
Editor in Chief	Prof.Dr. Gultekin Ozdemir
Manuscript Submission and	TUBITAK-ULAKBIM JournalPark Open Journal
Tracking System	Systems - http://dergipark.gov.tr/jaefs
License	Journal is licensed under a Creative Commons
	Attribution 4.0 International License
Legal Responsibility	Authors are responsible for content of articles that
<b>T T T T T T T T T T</b>	were published in Journal.
Indexed and Abstracted in	TÜBİTAK ULAKBİM TR Dizin, CAB Abstract,
	CABI (Full Text), Crossref, Directory of Open
	Access Journal (DOAJ), AGORA (Access to Global
	Online Research in Agriculture), AGRIS
	(Agricultural Science and Technology Information),
	WorldCat, Google Scholar, SOBIAD, Scilit, ROAD
	(Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources),
	Neliti, International Citation Index, ROOT
	Indexing, ResearchBib, Index Copernicus
	International, ESJI, JournalTOCs, TEELS,
Wah	ResearchGate, Microsoft Academic
Web	https://www.jaefs.com/
Contact	https://dergipark.org.tr/jaefs
Contact	Prof.Dr. Gultekin Ozdemir (Editor in Chief)
	Phone: +90 532 545 07 20
	E-mail: editor@jaefs.com
	jaefseditor@gmail.com

## **Product Information**

International Journal of Agriculture, Environment and Food Sciences, Diyarbakir / Turkey Web: <u>www.jaefs.com</u> - <u>dergipark.gov.tr/jaefs</u> Email: <u>editor@jaefs.com</u> Phone:+90.532.545.0720